Salesperson
Albertson,Kathy
Allenson,Carol
Altman,Zoey
Bittiman,William
Brenan,Micheal
Carlson,David
Collman,Harry
Counts,Elizabeth
David,Chloe
vbis,William
Dumlao,Richard
Farmer,Kim
Ferguson,Elizabeth
Flores,Tia
Ford,Victor
Hodges,Melissa
Jameson,Robinson
Kellerman,Frances
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W S 6,36,378.00

S

S 6,36,748.00

Jan
3,256.00
12,234.00

12,763.00

¥ S 12,567.00

w S 23,123.00

WS 23,271.00

vs

6,87,392.00
6,38,739.00
6,33,878.00
6,27,311.00
6,29,839.00
6,27,218.00
6,26,821.00
6,26,388.00
7,37,221.00

7,27,921.00

A
.
¥'$ 6,37,382.00
#1577,37,380.00
¥'$ 6,37,832.00
WS 7,36,382.00
¥ S 7,67,391.00
W $ 7,26,398.00
W S 6,26,728.00
WS 7,28,291.00
WS 7,29,230.00

8,28,112.00

¥ $ 7,39,302.00




¥ S 6,37,328.00

25,738.00 W $ 6,28,728.00
W $ 7,27,281.00
A4 $12,292.00
W $ 7,27,281.00
v $  26,822.00 72,88,282.00
w $ 7,25261.00 W $ 6,78,927.00

v S

w $ 6,76,272.00 W $

12,733.00

¥ S 6,27,229.00
¥ $ 7,37,482.00 W $  6,78,209.00
w S 7,37,984.00

W $ 7,36,383.00

w S 7,27,282.00
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Find the top 10 and bottom 10 revenues



venue in yellow



